Ergebnisliste

10km, mannlich

Platz Name Verein AK Platz AK Zeit

1 Harwardt, Valentin
2 Bachor, Konstantin
3 Krenz, Alexander
4 Balzer, Frank
5 Hellmuth, Louis
6 Gerdau, Dennis
7 Vestita, Michele
8 Schmitz, Florian
9 Ehrhoff, Michael
10 Borstler, Boris
11 Gille, Uwe-Jens

12 Heermann, Hans-Joachim

13 Kappe, Karsten

14 Kapalla, Marvin

15 Lahmann, Thorsten
16 Kral, Dirk

17 Schwendenmann, Robert

18 Hellmuth, Jean
19 Thomas, Jorg
20 Fasula, Jan

21 Jordanovski, Zvezdan

22 Doring, Bernd

23 Mischnick, Bernd
24 Oetjens, Hauke
25 Gille, Johannes
26 Bolsche, Matthias
27 Gerdau, Dominik
28 Thiedau, Uwe

29 Hartig, Matthias
30 Kohler, Thomas
31 Bigalke, Michael
32 Evers, Karsten
33 von Wabhl, Henrik
34 Schmidt, Detlev
35 Pochyilski, Dirk
36 Ponischil, Karsten
37 Ewald, Nils

38 Ludwig, Michael
39 Lange, Marcus
40 Schulz, Johannes
41 Schettgen, Detlef
42 Rossing, Clemens
43 Riedel, Stephan
44 Kohler, Franz

45 Schutte, Jirgen
46 Gerlich, Kai-Hendrik
47 Simon, Wolfgang

VL Wolfsburg

VL Wolfsburg

VL Wolfsburg

ViB Fallersleben

ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
Wolfsburg

Team Waggumer Holz
LT Isenhagener Land
Tempomaten

VIR Wilsche/Neubokel
SC Lichow

TSG Bad Harzburg
ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
Meine

SV Jembke

Team Waggumer Holz
ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
SV Jembke
Tempomaten

Morovic

SV Jembke

Team Waggumer Holz
Sassenburg

VIR Wilsche/Neubokel
Tri-Treff Sassenburg
TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
SV Jembke

Talau

TSV Lelm

SV Jembke

ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
Tempomaten

Spvgg Grol3 Bilten
SV Jembke

Sommerbiathlon Allerbdittel

Tri1887

LT SSV Didderse
ChlP & Ch4P

Gifhorn

Jembke

BSE der SEK
Vorsfelde

TSV Lelm

ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg

M35
M30
M20
M45
M20
M20
M50
M40
M30
M40
M55
M50
M45
MU20
M45
M35
M45
M45
M50
M35
M40
M50
M50
M35
M20
M40
M20
M45
M45
M50
M40
M40
M45
M60
M40
M40
M35
M40
M20
M20
M55
MU18
M35
M20
M55
M20
M60
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00:33:08
00:34:29
00:35:08
00:36:25
00:36:54
00:37:31
00:37:42
00:37:54
00:38:29
00:38:42
00:38:47
00:38:50
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:39:02
00:39:17
00:39:32
00:39:41
00:39:52
00:39:56
00:40:09
00:40:45
00:40:50
00:40:53
00:40:55
00:40:55
00:40:56
00:40:57
00:41:00
00:41:11
00:41:25
00:41:28
00:41:49
00:41:56
00:42:19
00:42:21
00:42:23
00:42:32
00:42:36
00:42:36
00:42:39
00:42:43
00:42:46
00:42:48
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:42:59



48 Kriger, Fabian
49 Trump, Benny
50 Holter, Stefan
51 Grahl, Bernd
52 Weide, Dirk
53 Losert, Sieghard
54 Twyrdy, Krystian
55 Grul3, Fabian
56 Recklebe, Mario
57 Wahren, Karsten
58 Schindler, Christian
59 Seynaeve, Andreas
60 Gehrke, Karsten
61 Purschwitz, Guido
62 Bartha, Klaus
63 Szalies, Christian
64 Schulz, Erik
65 Gerlich, Klaus-Stephan
66 Schliephake, Jurgen
67 Conrad, Claus-Dieter
68 Meyer, Matthias
69 Bendokat, Knuth
70 Quinez, Andre
71 Bose, Klaus-Dieter
72 Twelkemeyer, Michael
73 Kohler, Ludwig
74 Seidel, Jan
75 Wolff, Hans-Gunter
76 Mundil, Matthias
77 Heuer, Michael
78 Latus, Peter
79 Ahlbrecht, Roland
80 Ranft, Steffen
81 Krier, Detlef
82 Schonwald, Christoph
83 Mertens, Frank
84 Ciaston, Remi
85 Zimmermann, Meik
86 Schrader, Ingo
87 Hoffmann, Stefan
88 Koch, Heinz-Jirgen
89 Kihne, Felix
90 Hermann, Harald
91 Kringel, Volker
92 Hartmann, Wolf-Dieter
93 Heinsch, Helmut
94 Kobis, Martin
95 Teichert, Lothar
96 Meyer, Uwe
97 Trautsch, Pierre
98 Radke, Siegfried
99 Vogt, Hartmut
100 Schiller, Stefan
101 Lagemann, Heinrich
102 Erfurt, Witold
103 Vogel, Julian

VIR Wilsche/Neubokel
Hoitlinger Laufpower
VIR Wilsche/Neubokel
TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
Team Waggumer Holz
ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
SV Jembke

Wurzelpeterfreunde Grafhorst

Team Waggumer Holz
Rihen

ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
Barwedel

Team Lauffieber

VIR Wilsche/Neubokel
Gifhorn

SKS Surf-Klub Salzgitter e.V.

Wahrstedt

Danndorf

ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
Lauf-Team-Wolfsburg
Hoitlinger Laufpower
Rihener Mause

Brome

TSV Lelm
Lauf-Team-Wolfsburg
ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
SV Leiferde

LT SSV Didderse

TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
VIB Fallersleben

TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
ASP Apulia-Wolfsburg
Team Waggumer Holz
LG Altmark-Wendland
Wendschott

MTV Vorsfelde

MTV Vorsfelde
Braunschweiger Lowen
Rihener Mause

VIB Fallersleben

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

TK Jahn Sarstedt

SV Bokensdorf

Team Waggumer Holz
Barwedel

Gifhorn

Lauftreff Isenhagener Land
Gifhorn

Vorsfelde - Stid

TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
SV Leiferde

TSV Meine

Hoitlinger Laufpower

LT SSV Didderse

M20
M35
M50
M45
M45
M45
M50
M30
M45
M45
M20
M45
M45
M45
M45
M20
M20
M50
M45
M50
M50
M45
M30
M55
M45
M20
M55
M60
M40
M45
M50
M55
M50
M50
M40
M45
M40
M45
M50
M45
M55
M20
M50
M50
M65
M60
M35
M55
M55
M20
M55
M70
M35
M65
M35
M50
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20
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21
12
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14
11
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00:43:16
00:43:20
00:43:26
00:43:34
00:43:40
00:43:44
00:43:52
00:44.06
00:44:14
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:34
00:44:37
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:51
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:45:09
00:45:29
00:45:31
00:45:37
00:45:41
00:45:45
00:45:48
00:45:52
00:45:54
00:45:59
00:46:02
00:46:03
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:23
00:47:10
00:47:13
00:47:15
00:47:22
00:48:03
00:48:10
00:48:24
00:48:24
00:48:37
00:48:38
00:48:53
00:49:40
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:49:47
00:50:42
00:50:45



104 Di Caro, Maik

105 Landmann, Lars
106 Linse, Karsten

107 Saucke, Felix

108 Mehl, Guenther
109 Erfurth, Holger
110 Plankemann, Kai
111 Barber, Garry

112 Rademacher, Arne
113 Kresse, Rainer
114 Henschel, Jens
115 Loges, Frank

116 Betker, Andreas
117 Borchers, Dieter
118 Jahrens, Mike

119 Daetz, Michael
120 Feldbinder, Hans-Joachim
121 Lempke, Detlev
122 Pachmann, Glnter
123 Riechert, Holger
124 Wengelnik, Heino
125 Radmann, Dietrich
126 Urbat, Heinz-Fred
127 Klopp, Dennis

128 Scharke, Thomas
129 Gartner, Werner
130 Goltz, Markus

131 Schneider, Ernst
132 Arndt, Heiko

133 Steiner, Christoph
134 Bose, Julius

135 Hantel, Niklas

136 Seiffert, Ulli

137 Strecker, Klaus
139 Wockenful3, Rudiger
140 Schencke, Udo
141 Hantel, Pascal
142 Weingartner, Jorg
143 Kronemann, Andreas
144 Fett, Ulrich

Grunddesign

Moerse

Wolfsburg

VIR Wilsche/Neubokel
v8 Fallersleben

LT SSV Didderse
Tempomaten

Team Waggumer Holz
VIR Wilsche/Neubokel
Team Waggumer Holz
LG Erkerode

MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
Sommerbiathlon Allerbuttel
Braunschweig

Team Lauffieber

SV Jembke

Flechtorf

Weyhausen

TuS Neudorf-Platendorf
Jembke

Fallersleben

Flechtorf

Gifhorn

Tulau

Team Waggumer Holz
Wolfsburg

LG Schotterparkplatz
LT Isenhagener Land
LT SSV Didderse
Sommerbiathlon Allerbiittel
Ruhener Mause
Hoitlingen

Team Waggumer Holz
MTV Vorsfelde
Rennende Raubritter
ViL Wittingen

Hoitlingen

?

Dets friends
Braunschweiger Lowen

M40
M50
M45
M20
M60
M40
M40
M55
M45
M70
M40
M50
M45
M60
M45
M55
M70
M55
M65
M45
M50
M70
M60
M35
M50
M65
M40
M55
M45
M20
MU18
MU18
M70
M60
M60
M80
M20
M45
M55
M50

00:50:46
00:50:51
00:50:55
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:36
00:52:06
00:52:10
00:52:17
00:52:27
00:52:55
00:53:02
00:53:04
00:53:18
00:53:19
00:53:50
00:53:55
00:53:57
00:54:15
00:54:24
00:54:45
00:54:52
00:54:53
00:54:58
00:55:14
00:55:41
00:55:47
00:55:48
00:56:02
00:56:09
00:57:16
00:58:50
00:58:57
00:59:12
01:03:09
01:10:20
01:10:21
01:10:37
01:13:18
01:16:04



